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Overview Overview

STAT TYPE Home Away Dif

Disposals 292 329 -37

Kicks 163 211 -48

Handballs 129 118 11

K/H Ratio 1.26 1.79 -0.52

Disposal % 71.6% 74.8% -3.2%

Clangers 30 20 10

I50s 38 39 -1

Sc %/I50 57.9% 59% -1.1%

Contested P 130 115 15

Uncontested P 153 224 -71

Marks 46 85 -39

F50 Marks 9 12 -3

Uncontested M 41 77 -36

Contested M 5 8 -3

Intercept M 10 18 -8

Tackles 63 49 14

Free Kicks 16 29 -13

Game Leaders

Away Disposals

17.Tyler Cornish 30

16.Matthew Gahan 29

02.Ashton Crossley 25

Home Disposals

16.Bruce Reville 29

09.Will Fletcher 27

11.Brady Allen 22

Home Contested

09.Will Fletcher 20

16.Bruce Reville 12

06.Luke Mitchell 10

Away Contested

17.Tyler Cornish 16

16.Matthew Gahan 10

01.AJ Dawson 8

Home Tackles

16.Bruce Reville 11

09.Will Fletcher 11

03.Hiovake Livesey 5

Away Tackles

16.Matthew Gahan 7

17.Tyler Cornish 5

71.Zach Nussey 4

Home Clearances

06.Luke Mitchell 6

16.Bruce Reville 6

09.Will Fletcher 6

Away Clearances

17.Tyler Cornish 10

28.Thomas Thynne 6

02.Ashton Crossley 4



Overview Overview
Stat Type Home Away Dif

Stoppage

BU 10 12 -2

CSB 8 14 -6

TI 10 14 -4

Total CLR 28 40 -12

Hit Outs 55 39 16

Hit Outs TA 9 6 3

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Contested 
Ball

Loose Ball Gets 58 32 26

Hard Ball Gets 64 36 28

Free Kicks For 16 29 -13

Contested 
Marks

5 8 -3

Total Contested 130 115 15

Uncontested 
Ball

HB Receives 89 82 7

Gathers 23 65 -42

Uncontested 
Marks

41 77 -36

Total 
Uncontested

153 224 -71

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Offence

I50s 38 39 -1

Sc %/I50 58% 59% -1%

Deep I50 21 22 -1

Shallow I50 17 17 0

F50 Marks 9 12 -3



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

16.Bruce Reville 29 22 5 2 76% 20 14 4 2 70% 9 8 1 0 89%
09.Will Fletcher 27 16 7 4 59% 16 9 3 4 56% 11 7 4 0 64%
11.Brady Allen 22 16 3 3 73% 16 11 2 3 69% 6 5 1 0 83%

06.Luke Mitchell 20 13 5 2 65% 16 11 3 2 69% 4 2 2 0 50%
58.Zac Briggs 20 17 2 1 85% 11 9 1 1 82% 9 8 1 0 89%

23.Toara Marango 15 12 2 1 80% 6 3 2 1 50% 9 9 0 0 100%
28.Zane Lovell 14 6 6 2 43% 5 2 2 1 40% 9 4 4 1 44%

42.Seth Morton 13 10 1 2 77% 3 1 1 1 33% 10 9 0 1 90%
13.Brenton Saunders 12 5 4 3 42% 8 2 3 3 25% 4 3 1 0 75%

26.Thomas Carey 12 7 1 4 58% 8 4 1 3 50% 4 3 0 1 75%
35.Belly Nizigama 12 11 1 0 92% 5 4 1 0 80% 7 7 0 0 100%

01.Jack Austin 11 7 3 1 64% 10 6 3 1 60% 1 1 0 0 100%
03.Hiovake Livesey 11 9 0 2 82% 8 7 0 1 88% 3 2 0 1 67%

10.Jack James 11 9 1 1 82% 4 3 0 1 75% 7 6 1 0 86%
22.Dan Edwards 11 8 1 2 73% 7 5 1 1 71% 4 3 0 1 75%

07.Sean Ryan 10 9 1 0 90% 3 3 0 0 100% 7 6 1 0 86%
41.Ethan Harris 9 8 1 0 89% 0 0 0 0 - 9 8 1 0 89%
18.Will Cruice 8 7 1 0 88% 3 3 0 0 100% 5 4 1 0 80%

29.Sterling Mitchell 7 6 1 0 86% 3 2 1 0 67% 4 4 0 0 100%
50.Jett Clarke 7 5 2 0 71% 3 3 0 0 100% 4 2 2 0 50%

14.Joshua Preval 6 4 2 0 67% 3 2 1 0 67% 3 2 1 0 67%
02.Josh Coombes 5 2 3 0 40% 5 2 3 0 40% 0 0 0 0 -

TOTALS 292 209 53 30 72% 163 106 32 25 65% 129 103 21 5 80%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

16.Bruce Reville 29 2 0 4 6 12 18 0 5 1 0 0 0 11 0 4 8 3 2
09.Will Fletcher 27 3 0 3 6 20 10 0 3 1 0 0 0 11 1 1 1 1 0
11.Brady Allen 22 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

06.Luke Mitchell 20 3 1 2 6 10 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 0 0
58.Zac Briggs 20 0 0 0 0 8 10 1 4 0 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

23.Toara Marango 15 0 0 0 0 9 6 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0
28.Zane Lovell 14 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 4 0 0

42.Seth Morton 13 1 0 0 1 4 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13.Brenton Saunders 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 1 1 2 0 2

26.Thomas Carey 12 1 2 0 3 3 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0
35.Belly Nizigama 12 0 1 1 2 6 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 1

01.Jack Austin 11 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 5 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 3 2
03.Hiovake Livesey 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 3 1 2 0 0 5 0 2 4 1 0

10.Jack James 11 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
22.Dan Edwards 11 0 2 0 2 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 5 0 0

07.Sean Ryan 10 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0
41.Ethan Harris 9 0 2 0 2 5 3 0 0 0 0 43 5 1 0 4 0 0 0
18.Will Cruice 8 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.Sterling Mitchell 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0
50.Jett Clarke 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

14.Joshua Preval 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 10 4 1 0 0 1 0 1
02.Josh Coombes 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 1 2 1 2

R 2

TOTALS 292 10 8 10 28 130 153 5 41 9 10 55 9 63 16 29 38 10 12



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

17.Tyler Cornish 30 20 6 4 67% 21 14 5 2 67% 9 6 1 2 67%
16.Matthew Gahan 29 26 2 1 90% 23 21 2 0 91% 6 5 0 1 83%
02.Ashton Crossley 25 16 6 3 64% 10 5 3 2 50% 15 11 3 1 73%

01.AJ Dawson 23 14 3 6 61% 17 10 3 4 59% 6 4 0 2 67%
36.Nick Reibelt 21 15 5 1 71% 11 6 4 1 55% 10 9 1 0 90%
14.Liam Jones 17 14 3 0 82% 17 14 3 0 82% 0 0 0 0 -

28.Thomas Thynne 16 14 2 0 88% 7 6 1 0 86% 9 8 1 0 89%
29.Liam O’Brien 16 12 3 1 75% 14 11 2 1 79% 2 1 1 0 50%
06.Brad Stafford 15 11 1 3 73% 10 6 1 3 60% 5 5 0 0 100%
23.Jed Harrison 15 13 2 0 87% 10 9 1 0 90% 5 4 1 0 80%

20.Cooper Portelli 14 12 1 1 86% 6 5 0 1 83% 8 7 1 0 88%
04.Ben McInneny 13 9 2 2 69% 9 6 1 2 67% 4 3 1 0 75%
07.Nick Crowley 13 7 6 0 54% 10 5 5 0 50% 3 2 1 0 67%

50.David Bell 13 11 2 0 85% 6 5 1 0 83% 7 6 1 0 86%
38.Lewis McNally 11 7 1 3 64% 11 7 1 3 64% 0 0 0 0 -
71.Zach Nussey 11 6 3 2 55% 7 4 2 1 57% 4 2 1 1 50%

69.Jack Granville 10 10 0 0 100% 5 5 0 0 100% 5 5 0 0 100%
40.Luke Francis 9 8 1 0 89% 2 2 0 0 100% 7 6 1 0 86%
53.Jimmy Finn 9 6 3 0 67% 5 2 3 0 40% 4 4 0 0 100%

39.Callum Mcburnie 8 6 1 1 75% 4 4 0 0 100% 4 2 1 1 50%
32.Harrison Day 6 5 1 0 83% 3 3 0 0 100% 3 2 1 0 67%
13.Hayden Smith 5 4 1 0 80% 3 3 0 0 100% 2 1 1 0 50%

TOTALS 329 246 55 28 75% 211 153 38 20 73% 118 93 17 8 79%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

17.Tyler Cornish 30 1 4 5 10 16 17 0 9 1 1 0 0 5 4 3 4 0 1
16.Matthew Gahan 29 0 0 0 0 10 19 2 6 0 5 0 0 7 2 3 2 0 0
02.Ashton Crossley 25 2 0 2 4 7 18 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

01.AJ Dawson 23 0 1 1 2 8 17 0 5 0 1 0 0 4 4 1 1 2 0
36.Nick Reibelt 21 1 0 0 1 7 14 0 5 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 1
14.Liam Jones 17 0 0 0 0 7 11 2 7 3 5 0 0 2 2 2 4 3 2

28.Thomas Thynne 16 2 3 1 6 3 13 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
29.Liam O’Brien 16 2 0 1 3 7 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 6 2 2
06.Brad Stafford 15 0 1 1 2 5 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 0
23.Jed Harrison 15 1 2 0 3 6 11 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 0

20.Cooper Portelli 14 1 0 0 1 5 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0
04.Ben McInneny 13 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1
07.Nick Crowley 13 1 0 0 1 1 11 1 4 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 4 3 1

50.David Bell 13 0 1 1 2 2 11 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0
38.Lewis McNally 11 0 1 1 2 7 5 2 3 0 1 37 6 2 3 1 3 0 0
71.Zach Nussey 11 0 0 1 1 3 8 0 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

69.Jack Granville 10 1 0 0 1 4 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
40.Luke Francis 9 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
53.Jimmy Finn 9 0 1 0 1 4 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 0

39.Callum Mcburnie 8 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32.Harrison Day 6 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13.Hayden Smith 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

R 1

TOTALS 329 12 14 14 40 115 224 8 77 12 18 39 6 49 29 16 39 14 9


